Technical Expert For Communication And Promotion 
Of PSPN 
Through Social Media Platforms 
Program Creating Social Media Platforms (Facebook 
and YouTube) : 
social media creation, content creation, content 
articles, and designing creative concept for postings 

Ringgit Malaysia: Nineteen thousand Nine hundred 
Fifty Only. 

1 19,950.00 19,950.00 

TOTAL 19,950.00 

TERMS & CONDITIONS 

1. All payment must be made payable to “TAMUASIA DOT COM VENTURES” – BANK: HONG
LEONG BANK BERHAD A/C: 2300-0015463 – EQUINE PARK BRANCH

TAMUASIA DOT COM VENTURES 

..................................................